60m tdkkejooks 76,2/8,25
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9,32
9,46
9,49
9,55
9,55
9,59
(10)
9,64
9,73
9,80
9,88
10,01
10,03
10,06
10,10
10,11
10,11
(20)
10,12
10,20
10,29
10,29
10,36
10,52
10,55
10,58
10,67
10,68
(30)
10,74
10,81
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Laura-Maria Oja
Marleen Ploks

Getter Marie Lemberg

Andra Mihkelson
Helen Loik

Anni Eerik

Liisi Kala

Elenor Koemets
Greete Vapper
Mari-Liis Murula

Klarika Kaldmaa
Jelena Vorobjova
Laura Liisa Lankei
Keity Vaistla
Laura Oro

Triinu Palmre
Veera Mur6tSeva
Kadri Sade

Gerli Israel

Silvia Ladva

Karmen Lilienthal
Katariina Linde
Merlyn Lipp
Mari-Liis Tulev
Egle-Helene Ervin
Veronica Zaro
Ragne Evert
Mariann Smolski
Jevgenia Spiljova
Olga Khodyreva

Diana Halla
Sarah Ellermaa
Maili Jaaska

29.05.1994 Parnu Kalevi KJK

27.10.1994 KJK Vike
25.02.1995 Tartu U. ASK
22.02.1994 Tartu U. ASK
22.02.1994 Némme KJK
25.07.1995 SK Pdltsamaa
11.07.1995 KJS Sakala
02.09.1994 Tartu U. ASK
11.02.1994 KJK Saare
24.08.1994 Raplamaa KJK

29.03.1995 Nomme KJIK
17.08.1995 KJK Juunior
15.02.1994 KJK Vike
04.12.1994 SK Haapsalu
23.02.1995 SK Pdltsamaa
22.07.1994 KJK Ldunaldvi
02.11.1995 KJK Juunior
12.11.1994 SK Active TC
07.02.1995 KJK TIPP
15.08.1994 SK Haapsalu

20.01.1995 Tartu SS Kalev
14.05.1994

16.02.1995 Némme KJK
06.04.1995 KJK Ldunaldvi
26.01.1994 KJK Vike
16.11.1994 SK Fortis
16.03.1995 SK Fortis
20.12.1994 SK Leksi 44
15.04.1994 KJK Juunior
10.10.1994 KJK Juunior

08.07.1995 SK Leksi 44
10.04.1995 SK Fortis
09.12.1994 SK Haapsalu

Koostaja: EKJL statistikakomisjon
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19.03.2011
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22.01.2011
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06.03.2011
06.03.2011
02.01.2011



